
May 2024 Breakfast Odyssey Charter School
___________________________________________________________________________________

Deadline to order for the month of May is April 16th at 11:59pm

Wednesday May 1- Dutch Waffle

Thursday May 2- Cinnamon Roll

Friday May 3- Flex Day- No School

____________________________________________________________________________________

Monday May 6- Bagel w/ Cream Cheese

Tuesday May 7- Flavored Bread

Wednesday May 8- Muffin

Thursday May 9- Donut

Friday May 10- Mini Breakfast Loaf

___________________________________________________________________________________

Monday May 13- Donut

Tuesday May 14- Cereal

Wednesday May 15- Muffin

Thursday May 16- Cinnamon Roll

Friday May 17- Nutrigrain Bar

____________________________________________________________________________________

Monday May 20- Bagel w/Cream Cheese

Tuesday May 21- Flavored Bread

Wednesday May 22- Muffin

Thursday May 23- Donut

Friday May 24- Last Day of School- Cereal

____________________________________________________________________________________

All breakfasts include fruits,
1% milk, fat free chocolate milk and 100% juice offered daily

Menu is subject to change due to freshness & availability.

This institution is an equal opportunity provider.


